15.05.-17.05.2015

18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC Syddanmark
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Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1 (11:47)

Samantha Jagt
Antonia Graf
Emilie @hlenschlaeger

at 2
Ida Képp
Keti Sophie Hammer
Esi Yeboaa Bondzie
Malin Friedrich
Alexandra Krause
Layla Fischler

at 3
Nanna Carlsson
Ida Jacobsen
Linea Lodberg Klein
Lovisa Hakansson
Marie Jensen
Cecilie Linnet

Heat 4 (11:55)
Susanna Prochaska
Isabell Rothgordt
Elina Holgersson
Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
Fro Grete Bielenberg
Hanna Haraldsdottir

at 5 (11:57)
Amanda Busk Olesen
Amelie Skrzypczak
Jette Wasilewski
Laura Wilsdorf
Julie Weinbach
Amelie Below

at 6 (12:00)
Victoria Marie Gundel
Anna Munk Fuglsang
Leonie Keil
Evangelia Vogel
Caala Rahn
Nele Kraske

(11:50)

(11:52)

(12:02)

Q
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Kayla Lindenberg
Karoline K. Larsen
Kathrine Alberg
Julia Hallengren

at 8 (12:05)
Anna Bjerrum Mgller
Linnéa Fredriksson
Angelina Metzner
Nele Steinmann
Amy Lee Pelz
Julie Bjerre Kristensen

Heat 9 (12:07)

Juliet Gorby Nilsson

Zoey Heider

Nada Al-Zameli

Maria Mathiesen

Toni Schauerte

Mathilde @stergaard

Heat 10 (12:10)

Kathrine Weide

Katrine Bech Poulsen

Alice Carlqvist-Seger

Amelie Babiel

Michelle Mglby

Natalie Da Silva Jensen
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de Devel
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Hamburger SC
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Osby Simsallskap

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
SV Neptun Kiel

SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebiill

TSV Klausdorf

Potsdamer SV
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Potsdamer SV

Berliner TSC

SV Neptun Kiel

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt

Preetzer TSV

Farum Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Kaltenkirchener TS
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

TSV RW Niebiill

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Preetzer TSV

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

SV Neptun Kiel
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

02:00.00
02:09.07

01:50.00
01:50.00
01:45.50
01:49.50
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01:54.02

02:18.66
02:10.60
02:02.01
02:06.40
02:15.19
02:24.21

01:58.93
01:57.22
01:53.36
01:53.55
01:58.47
01:59.34

01:51.07
01:50.00
01:47.83
01:48.24
01:50.97
01:53.22

01:44.58
01:42.14
01:38.26
01:39.77
01:42.41
01:46.00

02:13.48
02:10.00
02:11.62

02:05.99
01:59.82
01:58.68
01:58.75
02:00.00
02:06.02

01:58.23
01:56.46
01:53.90
01:54.76
01:56.68
01:58.40

01:51.76
01:50.82
01:49.78
01:49.97
01:50.93
01:52.00
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15.05.-17.05.2015

18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC Syddanmark

Page: 2

Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 11 (12:12)
1  Lotte Vogler 2004 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 01:48.16
2 Sophia Zorn 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:47.88
3  Kaya Moller 2004 GER TSV RW Niebill 01:46.29
4  Maja Olofsson 2004 SWE Osby Simsallskap 01:47.79
5  Lena Cramer 2004 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:47.95
6  Mya Carlsson 2004 SWE Osby Simsallskap 01:49.58
Heat 12 (12:15)
1 Carolin Mader 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:44.85
2 Kora Georgi 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:43.18
3 Laura Schmidt 2004 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 01:41.37
4  Hanna Stenzel 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:43.06
5  Pia Schulze 2004 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:44.49
6  Victoria Underbjerg 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:45.70
Heat 13 (12:17)
1  Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:40.80
2 Sgs Freund 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:39.47
3  Maya Schwabe 2004 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:38.63
4  Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:39.12
5  Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:39.71
6  Vivien Crummenerl 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:41.07
Heat 14 (12:19)
1 Herdis Birna Viggdsdottir 2004 ISL  Sunddeild KR 01:36.43
2 Rinske Bouman 2004 NED de Devel 01:35.20
3 Lara Weidauer 2004 GER Berliner TSC 01:27.14
4  Jessica Kras 2004 NED de Devel 01:35.05
5  Maria Guldager Jensen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:36.05
6  Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 01:37.00
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